Chicago

Pneumatic

Technical description
Part number

Model

Pad diameter

Pad type Hook & Loop
Pad type PSA

Paper size

Orbit diameter

Free speed

Power

Self vacuum

Vacuum

Pad holes number
Height over spindle
Spindle thread

Length

Net weight

Noise level

Sound Power

Vibration (1SO-8662-8)
Vibration o (1SO-28927-3)
Vibration K (1SO-28927-3)
Average air consumption
Average air consumption
Actual air consumption
Actual air consumption
Free speed air consumption
Min. hose size

Air inlet thread size

6151933510
CP3510
125 mm
yes

no

125 mm

5 mm
12000 rpm
210 W

Self vacuum
no

6

105 mm
5/16-24
160*150*105
0.74 kg

81 db(A)
88.6 db(A)
<2.5 m/s?

3 m/s?

1.3 m/s?
3.81/s

227 I/mn
7.61/s

453 I/mn
9.21/s

10 mm
0.25"

CP3510 - Ergonomic & powerful

Benefits

Operator comfort with ergonomic palm shape

Productivity increased with low vibrations level

Powerful and ergonomic palm shape for vertical and horizontal applications
3/16" (5 mm): great for surface preparation from body filler to paint primer

Features

Non Vacuum (NV) model in Hook & Loop Pad
5" (125 mm) random orbital palm sander
3/16" (5 mm) orbit

Powerful 0.3 hp (210 W) motor

Soft grip, tear drop design for perfect control
Low noise level

Shut-off and speed control switch
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