





Benefits

- Operator comfort with ergonomic palm shape Productivity increased with low vibrations level
- Powerful and ergonomic palm shape for vertical and horizontal applications
- 3/16" (5 mm): great for surface preparation from body filler to paint primer

Features

- Non Vacuum (NV) model in Hook & Loop Pad 5" (125 mm) random orbital palm sander
- 3/16" (5 mm) orbit
- Powerful 0.3 hp (210 W) motor
- Soft grip, tear drop design for perfect control
- Low noise level
- Shut-off and speed control switch

Technical description		
Part number	6151933510	
Model	CP3510	
Pad diameter	125 mm	5"
Pad type Hook & Loop	yes	
Pad type PSA	no	
Paper size	125 mm	5"
Orbit diameter	5 mm	3/16"
Free speed	12000 rpm	
Power	210 W	0.3 hp
Self vacuum	Self vacuum	
Vacuum	no	
Pad holes number	6	
Height over spindle	105 mm	4.1"
Spindle thread	5/16-24	
Length	160*150*105	6.3*6*4.1
Net weight	0.74 kg	1.3 lb
Noise level	81 db(A)	
Sound Power	88.6 db(A)	
Vibration (ISO-8662-8)	<2.5 m/s ²	
Vibration α (ISO-28927-3)	3 m/s ²	
Vibration K (ISO-28927-3)	1.3 m/s ²	
Average air consumption	3.8 l/s	8 cfm
Average air consumption	227 l/mn	8 cfm
Actual air consumption	7.6 l/s	16 cfm
Actual air consumption	453 l/mn	16 cfm
Free speed air consumption	9.2 l/s	19.5 cfm
Min. hose size	10 mm	3/8"
Air inlet thread size	0.25 "	